Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2014 - Physical Efficiency Test

Daily Performance of Candidates for PET

Location - Date - Batch

Post

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

SNO Application
No
1 106288
2 106199
3 106191
4 101698
5 105323
6 105760
7 101941
8 106244
9 101302

56

55

67

54

51

66

65

901

62

. SHILLONG / 23/07/2014
. ABSI

: 9

.3

. 6

Candidate Name

EVERSON
NONGRANG
MORNINGSTAR
LYNGDOH
MARSHILLONG
JERRY
RYNTATHIANG
ARDINES
SYIEMLIEH
SENGRAK G MOMIN

LANCEKENY
LYNGDOH NONGBRI
NICHOLSON L
NONGBRI
DELPHINE WAR
NONGKHLAW
WANLAMSUK
HYNNIEWTA

Gender

Start Time

12:54:35:350

12:54:34:600

12:54:36:150

12:54:33:750

12:54:30:950

12:54:36:100

12:54:34:800

15:24:53:650

12:54:32:450

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
13:46:36:250

13:48:29:250

13:44:37:300

13:50:19:0

13:50:32:950

13:49:46:650

13:50:56:550

15:58:08:500

13:49:38:250

36

36

36

36

32

34

35

15

31

Net Time

00:52:00:900

00:53:54:650

00:50:01:150

00:55:45:250

00:56:02:0

00:55:10:550

00:56:21:750

00:33:14:850

00:55:05:800

Marks
Obtained

110

105

120

Result

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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